
PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

XVIII WOMEN’S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CZE

MATCH STATISTICS FOR MEDIAS

Preliminary Group B Round 4 Match No. 46

Sareza 05/07/2012 120701046-51-1/1

ARGENTINA CONGOARG CGO32 34vs

16 : 18

Referee ELMOAMLY Moustafa (EGY) and EL SAYED Tamer (EGY)

GIMENEZ Florenci

MOSCIARO Paula

GANDULFO M.

PICCININI M.

IACOI Xoana

PEDUTO Carolina

CAMPIGLI Rocio

MENENDEZ Giselle

OCANTO Rocio

VICO Natalia

RAMIREZ Sofia

ROSSINI F.

RODRIGUEZ Sofia

ALONSO Macarena

PONCE Florencia

FABRICATORE L.

GIMENEZ Florenci

ROSSINI F.

TCHIKAYA Mireill

MAMBOU Suzanne B

BATOLA Aurore

MOUKASSA Jo V.

DIVOKO DIVOKO K.

OKOUA Patricia

NKOUKA M.

YALIBI Raissa

SALA Cynthia

MOUANGOMO A.

ZOUBABELA Grace

NGOYE E. Lydiane

ILOKI Florianne

ASSO M. Arla O.

MOUANGOMO A.

ILOKI Florianne
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Goalkeeper     Total  
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INTERLLIGEMigue

BADENIKA 

MAMBOU Suza

MAMBOU Suza
NKOUKA M.
ZOUBABELA G

TCHIKAYA Mi
TCHIKAYA Mi

TCHIKAYA Mi

NKOUKA M.
ZOUBABELA G

MAMBOU Suza

ZOUBABELA G

NKOUKA M.
TCHIKAYA Mi

MAMBOU Suza

MAMBOU Suza

MAMBOU Suza

YALIBI Rais

MOUKASSA Jo

TCHIKAYA Mi

YALIBI Rais
YALIBI Rais

TCHIKAYA Mi
ZOUBABELA G

NKOUKA M.

YALIBI Rais

YALIBI Rais
MAMBOU Suza
DIVOKO DIVO

MOUKASSA Jo

NKOUKA M.
MAMBOU Suza
ZOUBABELA G

MAMBOU Suza

YALIBI Rais
 

3

3
9

13

2
2

2

9
13

3

13

9
2

3

3

3

10

5

2

10
10

2
13

9

10

10
3
6

5

9
3

13

3

10

0
1
1
2
3
4
4
5
6
6
7
7
7
8
9
9

10
10
11
11
12
13
13
13
14
14
15
15
16
16
17
17
18
18

18
19
19
19
19
19
20
21
21
22
23
23
24
24
25
25
25
25
26
27
28
28
29
29
30
31
32
32
33
33
33
34

1st Half
01:11
02:17
02:47
03:08
04:04
05:30
05:52
06:00
06:59
08:16
10:00
10:35
11:24
11:59
12:57
13:48
13:55
15:18
15:47
17:06
17:33
18:48
19:39
20:43
21:17
23:07
23:50
24:29
25:02
25:38
26:02
28:03
28:23
29:31

2nd Half
00:20
00:52
01:35
02:47
03:17
05:26
05:55
07:22
09:32
10:02
11:01
11:45
13:41
14:03
15:18
15:59
16:51
18:22
19:13
20:06
20:54
21:14
21:47
22:19
22:49
23:39
24:54
25:40
26:39
27:27
29:37
29:53

1
1
2
2
2
2
3
3
3
4
4
5
6
6
6
7
7
8
8
9
9
9

10
11
11
12
12
13
13
14
14
15
15
16

17
17
18
19
20
21
21
21
22
22
22
23
23
24
24
25
26
27
27
27
27
28
28
29
29
29
29
30
30
31
32
32

VICO Natali

FABRICATORE

MOSCIARO Pa

VICO Natali

VICO Natali
MENENDEZ Gi

PONCE Flore

MOSCIARO Pa

MENENDEZ Gi

ALONSO Maca
MOSCIARO Pa

MOSCIARO Pa

VICO Natali

GANDULFO M.

ALONSO Maca

VICO Natali

VICO Natali

GANDULFO M.
VICO Natali
MOSCIARO Pa
VICO Natali

IACOI Xoana

RODRIGUEZ S

IACOI Xoana

GANDULFO M.
MOSCIARO Pa
ALONSO Maca

ALONSO Maca

VICO Natali

IACOI Xoana

ALONSO Maca
GANDULFO M.
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Court Player :  Goal  /  Shoot Goalkeeper :  Saved / Shots
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Fast Break

Warning

Breakthrough

Error

Free Throw

Suspension

7M Throw

Disqualification

Assist

Disq. with Report
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